8

]

1
89354 16mm shock spring cups 4
89355 16mm shock collars 2
89356 16x29/32mm front shock boot 4
4

P

25612 M3 locknut with flange n P
89066 Shock o-rings 8

89067 Shock limiters, Set 1

89083 Shock bushings 4 89278
89215 Piston locknut 10

89278 2.5mm washer 20 front

89290 16x29mm front shock kif, Set 1 89467 25412
89291 16x29mm front shock body Pr.  rear

89335 16mm shock caps, Set 1 89468

89344 16x38mm rear shock body Pr. 89359

89346 16x38mm rear shock kit, Set 1

89351 16mm shock bladders 89469

89352 16mm shock rebuild kit, Set 89469

89353 16mm shock pistons, Set

89352<<  >89066

89351

front

89291
rear

89344

89352
89352

89357 16x38mm rear shock boot front
89467 HD shock shaft, 4x28mm r. 89356
89468 HD shock shaft, 4x38mm Pr 89357
89469 HD shock ends, Set 1

, 89352

89292 16x29mm front spring black (3.31bs) p, 89333
89293 16x29mm front spring silver (3.91bs) Pr.  front
89294 16x29mm front spring bronze (4.7lbs) - Kit Pr. 89294
89295 16x29mm front spring complete set _[—

89347 16x38mm rear spring black (2.7 lbs) - Kit ~ Pr.  g9347
89348 16x38mm rear spring silver (3.3 lbs) Pr.

89349 16x38mm rear spring bronze (4 lbs) Pr. 89354
89350 16x38mm rear spring complete set 1
5420 10 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 20z.

5421 20 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 201.
5422 30 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 201.
5423 40 Weight Silicone Shock il 201.
5425 80 Weight Silicone Shock Qil 201.
5427 15 Weight Silicone Shock Qil 20z.
5428 25 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 20z.
5429 35 Weight Silicone Shock Qil 20z.
5430 45 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 201.
5431 55 Weight Silicone Shock Qil 201.
5435 50 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 201.
5436 60 Weight Silicone Shock Qil 20z.

| 5437 70 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 20z.

:: Lubes and Adhesives ,
1105 Green Slime Shock Lube 4ac ‘
1596 FT Locking Compound 10ml .
1597 FT Tire Adhesive (medium) 700z
6588 Black Grease 4ac -
6591 Diff Lube 4ac
6636 Silicone Lube 4ac

6727 Servo Tape Strips 2

:: Front and Rear Diffs

?89118

891215
89117

25230 &

25236 8x16x5 Bearings 2
89112 Complete diff 1
89113 Diff ring gear, includes diff gasket 1
89115 Diff housing 1
89116 Diff gasket 4
89117 Diff shims 8
89118 Diff outdrives 2
89120 Diff sun/planet gears, includes 1
washers and pins, Set
89121 Diff 0-rings, big and small, Set 1
89208 3x14mm FHCS 10

89]2]@
S>89120
89116
Ol! 89113
89208L l C } 89208
89118
:: Center Diff
25236 8x16x5 Bearings 2 89119
89109 Spur gear 44T, includes diff gasket - Kit 1
89110 Spur gear 46T, includes diff gasket 1 89]23 95936
89111 Complete center diff 1
89116 Diff gasket 4
89119 Center diff outdrives 2 89]2]8
89120 Diff sun/planet gears, includes 1 289120
washers and pins, Set
89121 Diff O-rings, big and small, Set ] @!@89120
89208 3x14mm FHCS 0 s &
89519 Plastic spur gear 46T, w/diff gasket - Kit 1 S>89120
89520 Plastic spur gear 48T, w/diff gasket 1 59116 O
89521 Plastic spur gear 50T, w/diff gasket 1 !E! 89519
89120 ) & 1
89208L! < !A89208

\89121
89119

:: Differential Fluid

5450 Silicone Diff Fluid 1000CST 1

5451 Silicone Diff Fluid 2000CST 1

5452 Silicone Diff Fluid 3000CST 1
1
1
1

5453 Silicone Diff Fluid 5000CST
5454 Silicone Diff Fluid 7000CST
5455 Silicone Diff Fluid 10000CST




2 Ton Plate ﬂ_
25202 3x10mm fhes 2 25215 M3 locknut g MM S
89011 RC8 body mounts. Set 1 31404 6x10mm bearing 2 89016
89039 Hinge pin bushings, 1/2/3 dot, Set 1 89013 Steering post 2 89014
89214 4x12mm fhes 10 89014 Steering rack post 2 T
89227 3x28mm shcs 10 89015 Servo saver, Set 1
. . ! 96l 89015
89234 Blue aluminum top plate - Kit 1 89016 Servo saver bolt, nut, spring 1 ;
89236 Black aluminum top plate (FT) 1 89117 Diff shims 8 89015
89455 3x22mm fhes 10 89161 Steering bearing, Set 1 “
89214 4x12mm fhes 10 89161
89455 89214 89242 Steering drag link Lo O gy S
80997 89011 89455 3x22mm fhes 10 01 2 89161
\ & 25215 89117
— © 25215 s e Btle o
’ 89234 89013 89013
890399 125202 89455
t ) | 89214 4 80214 4
89074 Steering rod ends 4 (Emﬂ; :: Chassis Braces
‘Lamoer 25215 M3 locknut 20
89076 Camber rod ends 4 SR ; i
89078 Servo link rod ends, Set 1 89269 ggggg Egg p!vot c:uss!s Eruce set (front) }
89267 32mm steel turnbuckle 2 go078 89078 8 p.IVOT( assis brace set (rear)
89077 Chassis brace rod ends, Set 1
89269 38mm steel turnbuckle 2 g i) 89209 3¢18mm fh 10
89309 Steering pivot hardware, Set l 8 59078 89267 xiomm e .
89078 89238 FT aluminum chassis brace (front) 1
89526 50mm steel turnbuckle . .
89239 FT aluminum chassis brace (rear) 1
B4 gosy  8B09G Bov7E 89078 @ | | 89258 RCB chassis braces, plastic - Kit I
O e e N O s e 0 (front, rear)
8 89309 80074 89076 89269 89076 39256 oo |
:: Front Gearhox
& 25215
25215 M3 locknut 20
25236 81645 bearing 2 89017 @ o5 ® 2
31531 3x6mm bhcs 10 \
89017 FR/RR gearbox 1 . @25215
89039 Hinge pin bushings, Set 1 | 6
89114 Diff pinion gear 1 2977 89472 25236
89214 4x12mm fhes 10
89217 4x14mm fhs 10 \
89219 3x5mm setscrew 10 89224 i B47Lm
89224 3x16mm shcs 10 892]4
89227 3x28mm shes 10 B0 ©25215 89214 d 89461
. 89219— 89474
89230 Silver cone washer 10 v’ 39039
89279 3x45mm shes 0/ ,,.\ 89017 /
89460 RCS aluminum A-plate 1 31531 . ‘ 903 89466 39039
89461 RC8 aluminum B-plate w/pins, Set 1 89219 /
89466 RC8B inner hinge pins, 4mm-HMA 1 89230 89466
89472 RC8B front bulkhead spacer 1 39279 o 89039
89474 3x22mm fhes 10
89279 89230 89460
\L J




>4

:: Front Suspension

25201 3x8mm fhes 20
25215 M3 locknut 20 39040
25236 8x16x5 bearing 2
31520 2.5x6mm bhes 6 89025
89025 RC8 front arms Pr.
89028 R(8 steering blocks Pr. 89102 89269
89029 Steering block bushings, Set 1 89076
89030 RC8 caster blocks Pr.
89032 Caster angle bushings, Set ] 39‘62 Foows 592200 0 89230
89040 RC8 inner hinge pins, Set 1 89105 89225 ¥ 39029 89076
89041 RC8 outer hinge pins, Set ] @ 25215
89076 RC8 camber rod ends, Set 1 89100
89094 Nyloc wheel hex nuts (blue) 4 392][]
89095 RC8 wheel hex (aluminum) Pr. 89030
89096 RC8 wheel hex pins 4 89032
89100 RC8 front cva axle 2 89028
89102 RC8 front / rear cva bone 2 089219 g9 ® 25236
89105 RC8 cva rebuild FR/RR 1 g ; 89029 89095
89162 15x21x4 bearing 2 89316 89207 » 39096 . 89094
89206 4x10mm bhes 10 - 25215 0
89207 4x12mm bhes 10 ®
89210 3x20mm fhes 10 89221
89219 3x5mm sefscrew 10 89025
89221 5x4mm setscrew 10
89225 324mm shes 10 R |
89230 Silver cone washer 10 25901<d
89316 RC8T shock riser w/pins, Set 1 ~=d
89317 RCBT droop screws 8 31520@ 89041 )
:: Center CVA's :: Front Shock Tower
89103 RC8 center cva bone 2 31531 3xémm bhcs 6
89104 RC8 cva input cup 2 89218 3x8mm washer 10
89106 RC8 center cva rebuild, Set 1 89225 3x24mm shcs 10
89221 5x4mm setscrew 10 89230 silver cone washer 10
89106 89454 3x12mm shcs 10
(:\) 89464 RC8B aluminum front shock tower 1
892] 89470 RC8B shock tower hinge pin bushings, Set 1
89473 R(8B steel shock stand-offs 4 / 89225
we N, QY i
89230 /
89106
89225
89473 é ° 89230
89464
89470
89103 89218
89106 '0
goasy 31931 892180 ‘
% Front 89470
89454 31531
s9m4ﬂ 89434
@ 59771 89454 @




25201 3x8mm fhes 20

89000 RC8 chassis black (hard anodized) 1
89001 RC8 side guards (L/R) Pr.
89018 RC8 gearbox gasket 4
89022 RC8 front bumper 1
89510 RC8e motor pad 1

o wm

89000

L 2501

25201

89501 RC8 e motor mount / bulkhead
89502 RC8 e center diff riser

89512 RC8 e 12t pinion

89513 R(8 e 13t pinion

89514 RC8 e 14t pinion

89515 RC8 e 15t pinion - Kit

89516 R(8 e 16t pinion

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
89517 RC8 e 171 pinion 1

31 286
89454 .,
2513 «

89515 ’

89019

89001
\ L 25001
¢z Center Bulkhead
25223 4x3mm setscrew 20 I 80223
31286 Aluminum ballstud washer, Set 1 '
89019 RC8 center bulkhead, Set 1 892264 '4
89214 4x12mm fhes 10
89223 3x8mm shes 10 89254
89226 3x26mm shcs 10
89254 Center top plate 1
89454 3x12mm shes 10 89019

o 39502

1

89214 cl

1




:: Radio Tra

2308 3x18mm bhes

6338 Antenna tube and cap
21173 18T body clips

25201 3x8mm fhes

25203 3x12mm fhes

25215 M3 locknut

31531 3x6mm bhcs

89006 RC8 servo mount spacers, Set
89007 Steering servo horns, Set

12
20
20
20

i 89205

—_ — O~

T 25201
@ 89007

9 89007

52158

788 & g7

89506

| 2
\

- 89506
89506 :

Q

89230 g,

25192 /

89454
89454

89078 RC8 servo link rod ends, Set ] see page 33
89205 3x26mm bhs 10 8 89078 turanckles
89208 3x14mm fhes 0 ©2525 section
89211 3x26mm fhes 10
89213 4x6mm fhes 10
89214 4x12mm fhs 10 73 89507
89216 M4 locknut 10 e
89219 3x5mm sefscrew 10 \
89222 2.5x8mm shcs 10
89229 Blue countersunk washers 10 ® 89216
89504 RC8e radio tray 1 6338 ' 89504 @ 39216
89505 RC8e battery tray ]
89506 Hook and loop battery straps, Set 1 T 89509
89507 Battery tray pads, Set 1
89509 Battery tray accessories, Set 1 6338 T>3]53] 25915 ® 89505
YRYARY
89504
o 89219 ¥
T 89222

7 Il ey ! 89213 &

| AL 1 25203 N
?9%]?]960” 89006 89509 89214 l 89213 4

N w03 4 89 i
89006\ 89711 89214

\ 89509 1 25203 )
22 Rear Shock Tower
25192 3x20mm shcs 20
25215 M3 locknut 20 89225
89011 RC8 body mounts, Set ] R / 89011
89225 3x24mm shcs 10
89230 Silver cone washer 10
89454 3x12mm shcs 10
89465 RC8B aluminum rear shock tower 1
89473 R(8 steel shock standoffs 4 89465

@ 25215

& 989230
25192




:: Rear Suspension

25201 3x8mm fhes 20
25215 M3 locknut 20 89102
25236 8x16x5 bearings 2
31520 2.5x6mm bhcs 6

89027 RC8 rear lower arms Pr. 89105
89031 RC8 caster / hub spacers, Set 1 ’ 89107

89033 RC8 hub carriers Pr.

89041 RC8 outer hinge pins, Set ] 89101

89094 Nyloc wheel hex nuts (blue) 4 89474
89095 RC8 wheel hex (aluminum) Pr. O 89162 /
89096 RC8 wheel hex pins

4

89101 RC8 rear cva axle 2
89102 RC8 front / rear cva bone 2 25915

1

1

2

89105 RC8 cva rebuild FR/RR 89033 ‘a Vs
¢ 89219 o ) 5

89107 )

89096
89107 RC8 rear cva shield / boot, Set

89162 15x21x4 bearing 25236 .
89219 3x5mm setscrew 10 89027 89316 89031 o
89221 5x4mm sefscrew 10 39314 89095 ®
89316 RC8T shock riser w/ pins, Set 1 o 31520 89221
89317 RC8T droop screws 8 »
89474 3x22mm shes 10 /

89041

89317
"425201

\.
:: Rear Gearhox
25191 3x18mm shes 2
25215 M3 locknut 2

25236 8x16x5 bearing 2
31531 3x6mm bhcs 6
89017 RC8 FR/RR gearbox, Set 1
89039 RC8 hinge pin bushings, Set 1
89114 RC8 diff pinion gear 1

89211 3x26mm fhes 10
89214 4x12mm fhes 10
5
89217 dxl4mm fhes 10 250 S 89452
89219 3x5mm sefscrew 10 \252&5 4
89228 3x40mm shs 10 89211 #F 9114 89039
89452 3x50mm shes 0 yese MRl O L vrr ¥ 83452
89462 RC8 aluminum C - plate 1 -' 25236 49917 1
89463 RC8 aluminum D - plate w/pins, Set 1 @ ! () 89463
89466 RC8B inner hinge pins, 4mm HMA, Set 1 ' B 890393 i 89039
w3 g 7
s A 25191 7 89039
89214 25191 89462




' :: SwayBars
25192 3x20mm fhes 20 25225 3x3mm setscrew 20
25203 3x12mm fhes 10 89086 Swaybar set 1
25215 M3 locknut 20 89087 Swaybar 2.2mm - black ]
89021 Wing mount, includes mounts, 1 89088 Swaybar 2.5mm - silver (kit) 1
angle plates, and standoffs 89089 Swaybar 2.8mm - gold (kit) ]
89154 Wing (white) 1 89090 Swaybar ball joint 4
89155 Wing (yellow) 1 89091 Swaybar socket joint, Set 1
89156 Wing (black) - Kit 1 89092 Swaybar pivot retainers/eyelets, Set 1
89229 Blue countersunk washer 10 89093 Swaybar 3.0mm - black ]
89222 2.5x8mm SHCS 10
89087
89088
89089
25225
89091
89092

89222 89222

89092
89090
2 Wheels / Tires 22 Body / Decals

89152 RC8 wheels (white) 4 1737 FT body scissors

89153 RC8 wheels (yellow) 4 2208 Large hood pins

89255 RTR Pre-glued wheel / tire, Set 1 31531 3x6mm bhes

89296 RC8 83mm wheels (white) - Kit 4 89150 RC8 body w/ window mask (clear)
4

89297 RC8 83mm wheels (yellow) 89275 RC8 RTR body (black)
89276 RC8 RTR body (white)

89277 RC8 RTR body wrap decals

—_— — - — — — O~ O~ —

note: 89475 R(8B decal sheet
Included in this kit are a complete set of . .
Pro-Line Holeshot tires vvitph inserts! 89523 che bOdy W/ wmdow masks (deur) - K”
Check out www.prolineracing.com
for their full line of 1,/8 scale 2208
replacement tires! "\3

2208

T 89296

315317

s




¢2 FT and Option Parts

709  LiPo 5000mAh 7.4V 35C ROAR Spec
711 LiPo 4900mAh 7.4V 35C EFRA Spec
713 LiPo 2400mAh 7.4V 20C Stick

4 714 LiPo 3400mAh 7.4V 25C Stick

4 720  LiPo 5000mAh 14.8V 40C

1 721  LiPo 3100mAh 22.2V 40C

1 722 LiPo 3800mAh 18.5V 40C

1 723  LiFe 4000mAh 6.6V 30C
1

1

1

1

1

89286
89380
89381
89405
89406
89460
89461
89462

RC8 gearbox input cup (aluminum)
RC8 FT machined steering blocks
RC8 FT machined rear hubs P
Nyloc wheel nuts (silver)

Nyloc wheel nuts (black)

RC8 aluminum A-plate

RC8 aluminum B-plate w/pins, Set
RC8 aluminum C-plate

25392 3mm blue locknut, flanged 1 302 AAAlkaline 1.5V (4)
89068  RC8 pivot chassis brace set (front) 1 303  AA2700mAh NiMH 1.2V Rechargeable (4)
89069  RC8 pivot chassis brace set (rear) 1 632  TX Lightweight Battery 1350mAh 11.1V
89236  Black aluminum top plate (FT) 1 89286 633  TX Battery - 3PK, M11 3000mAh 11.1V
89237  R(8 skid plate 1 634  TX Battery - Helios, Z1 2400mAh 11.1V
89238  FT aluminum chassis brace (front) 1 m m 637  TX Battery - M11X 2500mAh 7.4V
89239  FT aluminum chassis brace (rear) 1 685  LiPo 40C+ 5000mAh 7.4V
89284  RC8 rear stub axle (aluminum) 2 703  LiPo 5000mAh Pro 7.4V 20C
89285  RC8 front stub axle (aluminum) 2 89985 704 LiPo 5000mAh 7.4V 20Cw/TAM connector
2
P

=

=1
RSN S R S R U U U S U — g —

89463  RC8 aluminumD-plate w/pins, Set 22 Reedy Accessories
89464  RC8B aluminum front shock tower 654 4.0mm plugs (2M, 2F)

89465
89466
89470

RC8B aluminum rear shock tower
RC8B inner hinge pins, 4mm HMA, Set
RC8B shock tower hinge pin bushings, Set

655  4.0mm plugs (2M, 10F)
656  4.0mm plugs (10F)
657  4.0mm plugs (100F)
658  4.0mm plugs (10M)

:2 XP Electronics 659  4.0mm plugs (30M)
29126 S2008MG high torque servo, metal gear
29155 XP3D FM Radio System 27mHz

—_— ot ) — — —

29209 Gear set, DS1313 digital servo

3718 12 Inch Nylon Wire Ti 12
29210 Gear set, DS1015 digital servo TR NYIYO T 5
29211 Servo case, DS1313/DS1015 3720 8 Inch Nylon Wire Ties 19
29212 Accessory pack 7709 4 Inch Nvlon Wire Ti 12
29221 XP3SS 2.4GHz Radio System 39210 FT Tonbockle Wranch ]
29222 TRS401SS 2.4GHz 4Ch Receiver

1
1 . .
1449 Off height 1
29156 XP3D FM Radio System 75mHz W = ET L‘Liddrr'i‘jzr f;fmi‘s’)”ge :
29158 XP3D transmitter only V1| 1542 FT 10507 silver hex driver ]
29160 Transmitter RF module, AM 27MHZ 1 1543 FT1/16" black hex driver 1
29161 Transmitter RF module, FM 27MHZ 1 1544 FT 1.5mm purple hex driver !
29162 Transmitter RF module, FM 75MHZ 1 1545 FT 5)64” blue hex driver 1
29164 Receiver, FM 27MHZ 3ch, TR301F 1 1546 FT 3/32" gold hex driver 1
29165 Receiver, FM 75MHZ 3ch, TR301F 1 1547 FT25mm green hex driver !
29166 DS1313 performance digital servo 1 1548 FT 3;11m red hex driver 1
29167 DS1015 hi-torque/hi-speed digital servo 1 1551 FT screwdrivers (2pcs) i
29170 FMTX + RK arystal set, 26.995 Ch 1 ] 1553 FT Phillips Silver Screwdriver 1
29171 FMTX + RX crystal set, 27.045 Ch 2 ] .
1554 FT spring hook 1
29172 FMTX + RX crystal set, 27.095 Ch 3 1 .
1561 Full set of FT nut drivers (6pcs) ]
29173 FMTX + RX crystal set, 27.145 Ch 4 1 " -
1562 FT 3/16" black nut driver 1
29174 FMTX + RX crystal set, 27.195 Ch 5 1 " .
1563 FT 1/4" red nut driver 1
29175 FMTX + RX crystal set, 27.255 Ch 6 1 .
1564 FT 5.5mm purple nut driver 1
29176 FMTX + RX crystal set, 75.410 Ch 61 1 p .
1565 FT 11/32" green nut driver ]
29178 FMTX + RX crystal set, 75.450 Ch 63 1 1566 FT 7mm silver nut driver 1 P
29187 FMTX + RX arystal set, 75.630 Ch 72 1 1567 FT 8mm gold nut driver ] < ;3,
29189 FMTX + RX crystal set, 75.670 Ch 74 U 11589 Frs/o boehall bordiver 1 < %
29200 FMTX + RX crystal set, 75.890 Ch 85 1 " . / s
20000 EMTY + R Lset. 75,930 Ch 87 ] 1590 FT 3/32" gold ball hex driver ] c/?f‘
+ KA arystal sef, /5. 1592 Full set of FT ball hex drivers (3pcs) 1 / &
1 /
1 -
1
1
1
1




:2 LRP Chargers, Power Supply, Balancer 2 1/12, 1/10 Kits and RTR’s (cont.)

LRP41370  Concept Battery Conditioner 7043  SC10 RTR, 2.4ghz Brushless Pro Comp Body
LRP41555  Pulsar Touch 7044  SC10 RTR, 2.4ghz Brushless Rockstar Body
LRP43150  Power Supply Comp. 7080  FT GT2 Nitro Truck Kit

LRP45200  LiPo Parallel Balancer 7092  GT2 RS Truck Nitro RTR (ready-to-run)
LRP65800  High Power Solder Station 8020  FT RCIOR5 Kit

LRP65802  Soldering Tip 5mm 8021  FT RC10R5-OVAL Kit

LRP65803  Soldering Tip 1.2mm 9034 RC10B4 Buggy Kit

LRP65804  Soldering Handle 9035  FT RC10B4 Buggy Kit

«2 LRP Brushless Motors and ESC 9038 RC10B4.1 RTR 2.4GHz Brushed (ready-to-run)
LRP50910  Vector 8 2500Kv Brushless Motor 9039 RC10B4.1 RTR 2.4GHz Brushless (reudy-to-run)

LRP50920  Vector 8 2800Kv Brushless Motor 9060  FT B44 4WD Buggy Kit

LRP80692  SPX8 / Vector 8 2500Kv Combo 20515 MGT 3.0 Nitro Monster Truck RTR (ready-to-run)
LRP80693  SPX8 / Vecior 8 2800Kv Combo 30105 FT TC5R Rubber Tire Edition 4WD Touring Car Kit
LRP80780  SPX8 Comp. ESC 30111 TC4 4WD Touring Car RTR (ready-to-run)

22 LRP 1/8th Scale Tires

LRP65511SS  Kamikaze Super Soft, Set
LRP65511S  Kamikaze Soft, Set

LRP655135S  Suicide Super Soft, Set 22 1/8 Kits and RTR's

LRP65513S  Suicide Soft, Set 20503  Limited Edition MGT 4.60 Nitro RTR, with flag body (ready-to-run)

22 LRP Misc. ltems 20504  Limited Edition MGT 8.0 Nitro RTR, with flag body (ready-to-run)
LRP82505  Sphere Wire Set 80901 RC8e 4WD Electric Buggy Kit

LRP50622  X-12 Small Parts Set 80901-25 RC8e / SPX8 / Vector 8 2500Kv Combo

LRP50623  X-12 PreciSensor Unit 80901-28 RC8e / SPX8 / Vector 8 2800Kv Combo

LRP80135  BEC Stabilizing Capacitor 80902 FT RC8B Nitro Buggy Kit

LRP819307  70mm High Flex Sensor Wire 80904  FT RC8Be Eleciric Buggy Kit

LRP819310  100mm High Flex Sensor Wire 80905 RC8RS “Race Spec” Nitro Buggy RTR (ready-to-run)

LRP819325 150mm High Flex Sensor Wire 80911  RC8Te 4WD Electric Tuggy Kit

LRP819320  200mm High Flex Sensor Wire 80911-25 RC8Te / SPX8 / Vector 8 2500Kv Combo

]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
» : - 80911-28 RC8Te / SPX8 / Vector 8 2800Kv Combo ]
:2 1/18 Kits and RTR’s 80912  RC8T Championship Edition ]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]

R P S S S —

RS R U S S T [ R R — —

—_— ot — — —

[ R —

R P S S ——

20100 RCT8T RTR (ready-fo-run) 80915 RCBT-RS “Race Spec” Nitro Truggy RTR (ready-to-run)

20101 RC18T22.4ghz RTR (reudy-to-run) 80920  SC8 Short Course Race Truck, Red Bull Nitro RTR (ready-to-run)
20103 RC18B2 - RC18T2 Team Kit 80921  SC8 Short Course Race Truck, Lucas Oil Nitro RTR (ready-to-run)
20105 RCI8B RTR (ready-to-run) 80922  SC8 Short Course Race Truck, KMC Wheels Nitro RTR (ready-to-run)
20106 RC18B2 2.4ghz RTR (ready-to-run) 80923  SC8 Short Course Race Truck, Bully Dog Nitro RTR (ready-to-run)
20110 RCI8MT RTR (ready-to-run) 80924  SC8 Short Course Race Truck, AE Team Nitro RTR (ready-to-run)
20115 RC18R Kamino RR (ready-to-run) 80925 SC8 Short Course Race Truck, Pro Comp Nitro RTR (ready-to-run)
20118 RC18R Niteline RTR (ready-to-run) 80931  SC8e 4WD Electric Short Course Race Truck, Kit

20120 SCI8 RTR (ready-to-run) 80931-25 SC8e / SPX8 / Vector 8 2500Kv Combo

20130 RCI8LM RTR {ready-fo-run) 80931-28 SCBe / SPX8 / Vector 8 2800Kv Combo
:2 1/12, 1/10 Kits and RTR’s

2033  FT Nitro TC3 Kit

2042  Nitro TC3 RTR Plus (ready-to-run)

4019  FT12R5.1 Kit

7020 RC10T4 Team Truck Kit

7022 FTRC10T4 Team Truck Kit

7027  SC10 2WD Short Course Race Truck Kit

7029  SC10 Associated/RC10.com Race Truck RTR (ready-to-run)

7030  SC10 KMC Wheels Race Truck RTR (ready-to-run)

7036  RC10T4.1 RTR 2.4GHz Brushed (ready-to-run)

7037  RC10T4.1 RTR 2.4GHz Brushless (ready-to-run)

7040  SC10 RTR, 2.4ghz Brushless Lucas Oil Body

7041  SC10 RTR, 2.4ghz Brushless Speed Tech

_ e o o o o —t —

Check out the following web sites for all our
electric kits, current products, new releases,
setup help, tips, and racing information!

www.TeamAssociated.com.
www.RC10.com

—_ e - o —d




SP35**
SP36**
SP58**
SP59**
SP60**
SP61**
SP62**
SP63**
SPe4**
SP65**
SP100
SP101
SP102
SP103
SP410**
SP415
SP416
SP417
SP418
SP420**
715
110684

Reedy 09" White T-Shirt (M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL)
Reedy 09’ Black T-Shirt (M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL)
AE Logo Black T-Shirt (M, L, XL, XXL)

AE Logo Blue T-Shirt (M, L, XL, XXL)

AE Hooded Sweatshirt (S, M, L, XL, XXL)

AE Vertigo Hooded Sweatshirt (S, M, L, XL, XXL)
AE Vertigo Long Sleve T-Shirt (S, M, L, XL, XXL)
AE Vertigo White T-Shirt (S, M, L, XL, XXL)
AE Vertigo Blue T-Shirt (S, M, L, XL, XXL)

AE Vertigo Black T-Shirt (S, M, L, XL, XXL)
1/8 Inner and Outer Boxes Only, Set

1/8 Inner Boxes Only, Set

1/10 Inner and Outer Boxes Only, Set

1/10 Inner Boxes Only, Set

AE Hats Black (S-M, L-XL, XXL-XXXL)

1/8 Car Carrier Bag Only

1/10 Car Carrier Bag Only

1/10 FT Motor Bag

1/10 FT Car Carrier Bag with Boxes, Set

AE Pit Gloves (M, L, XL)

Reedy 2009 Track Banner

Team Associated Track Banner

** Use part number plus the desired size when ordering!

SP418

SP420

RSN R U U U R | AT | R R (T | | R R U —)

)
— — =

BHCS - Button Head Cap Screw

FHCS - Flat Head Cap Screw
SHCS - Socket Head Cap Screw

Associated Electrics, Inc.
26021 Commercentre Drive
Lake Forest, CA 92630-8853

call: (949) 544-7500 - fax: (949) 544-7501
Check out the following web sites for all of our electric kits,
current products, new releases, setup help, tips, and racing info!
www.TeamAssociated.com. - www.RC10.com

_







s2 Drivers_Teow Assoclated :: Date:
o Track: Stovndovd RCSBe FT Setup

¢: Event:

ension :: Rear Suspension

anti-roll bar: wheelbase:

:: Front Sus

anti-roll bar:

bump -steer

0 2.2-black washers: O=2.2-black Olong
m2.5-silver O B 2.5-silver H medium
O0=2.8-gold out O0=2.8-gold O short

upper hinge pin bushing °

camber:
front # 2 rear # 1

toe bushing
Bup [Jdown Oup [Jdown d-plate:

camber: 2
o
caster: le
. ®) °

hub:

squat bushing
c-plate:

kickup bushing

H# 2 H# 2
ride height: 29 mm B .o [Jdown ||Mide height: SOV Oup W down

22 Front Shocks ¢2 Rear Shocks

spring: bronze piston: _eXL.2WMIWL | spring: black piston: _eXL.SMi
shock fluid: __ 25Wt. length: _ 109 UL shock fluid: _ K25WL. length: _12& MM
shock cap: ALUWMLAUIA hebound:M shock cap: ALULMLNWUMA rebound: TW
:: Chassis Braces / Wheel Hex _ :: Steering Blocks _ :: Rear Hubs __ :: Differentials
Elhej\ssis b.r‘ac?s: Oa . steering blocks: rear hubs: front fluid: 5rR
pivot Emolded Daluminum | g oo qard B standard centerfluid: _25R.___
wheel hex: O cnc FT knuckles | Ocnc FT hubs rear fluid: R

B standard O narrow

:: Electronics :: Gearing

Mmotor & wind: location: @ forward Oback |pinion gear“i
esc: setting: angle: Blow [Omed. [Ohigh |spur gear“:’z(’—6JC
batteries: type: gap:

radio:

steering expo: tire (F/R):

brake e.p.a.: compound (F/R):

throttle expo: insert: wheel:_ 1T E2mm
servo: traction additive:

initial brake: drag brake:

:2 Race and Vehicle Comments :: Track Info

qgualify: main: finish: tg: 0 smooth:0 bumpy:0 blue groove:
comments: traction: Ohigh O med. Olow

soft dirt:0 grass:0 clay:0 wet:O
dusty:[] other:

:: For more setups, visit www.RC10.com and click on ‘Racing’




—

2: Hardware - 1:1

—
'\HHI\N\|H\HI\HHH|H\HI\HHI\N\HI\HHI\HH|H\N\IH\HIH\N\IH\HI
w
-

TS

p
N

[ flat head (fhcs)

~

METRIC

3x8mm (25201)

3x10mm (25202)

3x12mm (25203)

3x14mm (89208)

3x18mm (89209)

3x20mm (89210)

Bx22mm (89455)

3x26mm (89211)

AxBrmm (89213)

Ax12mm (89214)

Ax14mm (88217)

(ball bearings

O

steering bearing (89161)

5x10mm (25237)

Bx10mm (31404)

Bx168mm (25236)

15x21mm (89162)

rcap head (shcs) h
METRIC

2.5x8mm (89222)

3x8mm (89223)

il

lIHHH|I\HHHI\HHHI|HH\HIH\HHII\HHII\HNI

L e e BxaBmmB9279)
Bx50mm (89452)
T

- J

3x10mm (25620)

3x12mm (89454)

3x18mm (89224)

3x18mm (25191)

3x20mm (25192)

Bx22mm (89474)

3x24mm (89225)

3x26mm (89226)

3x28mm (89227)

3x40mm (88228)

(shims &8 washers

3mm lock washer (89231)

2.5mm washer (89278)

blue countersunk washer (89229)
silver cone washer (89230)
3x8mm thin washer (89218)

diff washer (89120)

diff shim (89117)

[ button head (bhcs)

m
T
1

]

-

-~
METRIC

2.5x3mm (89201)
2.5x6mm (31520)
3xBmm (31531)
3x10mm (25211)
3x12mm (89202)
3x14mm (25187)
3x18mm (89203)
3x18mm (2308)
3x20Mmm (25188)
3x24mm (89204)
3x26mm (89205)
Ax10mm (89206)

ax12mm (89207)

J

\

setscrews

1

[
Il
Ll

METRIC |

3x3mm (25225)

3x5mm (88219)

Ax5mm (25226)

dx12mm (89220)

Sx4mm (89221)




:: Driver: ¢: Date:
- | 22 Track:

¢: Event:

ension :: Rear Suspension

anti-roll bar: wheelbase:

:: Front Sus

anti-roll bar:

bump -steer

0 2.2-black washers: O=2.2-black Olong
02.5-siver O02.5-siver O medium
O0=2.8-gold out O0=2.8-gold O short

upper hinge pin bushing b °
cambper:

front # rear #
toe bushing
Oup [Jdown Oup [Jdown d-plate:
#
camber: Oin [Jout

caster:

hub:

squat bushing
c-plate:

kickup bushing

# H

ride height: Oup [ldown ||Mide height: Oup [Jdown
:: Front Shocks :: Rear Shocks

spring: piston: spring: piston:

shock fluid: length: shock fluid: length:

shock cap: rebound:— | shock cap: rebound:
:: Chassis Braces / Wheel Hex _ :: Steering Blocks _ :: Rear Hubs __ :: Differentials

Elhej\sas l:I):IPaCPTds: 4 Oa . steering blocks: rear hubs: front fluid:

pivot 'mo e aiuMminuUM | A standard [0 standard center fluid:
wheel hex: O cnc FT knuckles | Ocnec FT hubs rear fluid:

O standard O narrow
s Electronics

:: Gearing

motor & wind: location: [ forward  [Oback |pinion gear:
esc: setting—_|a@ngle:Olow [Omed. Ohigh [spurgear:
batteries: type: gap:

radio:

steering expo: tire (F/R):

brake e.p.a.: compound (F/R):

throttle expo:

insert: wheel:

Servo: traction additive:

initial brake: drag brake:

:2 Race and Vehicle Comments :: Track Info

qgualify: main: finish: tg: 0 smooth:0 bumpy:0 blue groove:
comments: traction: Ohigh O med. Olow

soft dirt:0 grass:0 clay:0 wet:O
dusty:[] other:

:: For more setups, visit www.RC10.com and click on ‘Racing’







	RC8B e Man P32
	RC8B e Man P33
	RC8B e Man P34
	RC8B e Man P35
	RC8B e Man P36
	RC8B e Man P37
	RC8B e Man P38
	RC8B e Man P39
	RC8B e Man P40
	RC8B e Man P41
	RC8B e Man P42
	RC8B e Man P43
	RC8B e Man P44
	RC8B e Man P45
	RC8B e Man P46

